
AKA LOT 2, BLOCK 7, WILSON SPRIN
PHASE 4 UNR: COMM AT NE COR OF S
RUN W 33.01 FT TO W R/W OF WILSO

ANDERSON RALPH G/ANDERSON VIOLET A
8729 BEACH RD
PERRY, FL 32348

01-7S-15-01439-702

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

04/25/2022 JS 2.05 8,610 0 0 8,610

STANDARD
3

74,286
0

8,610
82,896
1,780
81,116

0
81,116
82,896

0

86,324

1198/2303 7/29/2010 WD Q V 03 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL HORNE & EMORY W

RALPH G & VIOLET A 

1162/0753 10/21/2008 WD Q V 03 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON SPRINGS INC

CAROL HORNE & EMORY
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000042906 Roof Replacement 5,800 10/06/2021

28792 M H 421 08/13/2010

HX Base Yr

156 SW LOWERY TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,040 116.9000 109.89 114,286 2011 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 896 64,000

UOP 100 25 25 1,786

UOP 110 25 28 2,000

USP 260 35 91 6,500

1,366 1,040 74,286

BAS= W19 USP= N10 W26 UOP= W11 S10 E11 N10$ S10 E26$ W37 S16
E38 UOP= S10 E10 N10 W10$ E18 N16$.

BAS

19

37

16

38

18

16

USP 10

26

10

26

UOP

11

10

11

10

UOP10

10

10

10

0

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 2.05 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 7,000.00 4,200.00 8,610


